PREPARED 7/16/09, 13:58:04 INSPECTION TICKET PAGE 14

Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 7/17/09
ADDRESS . : 80 JAYLIN BLVD SUBDIV: JAYLIN OAKS

CONTRACTOR : FAMILY HOME CONSTRUCTION PHONE : (910) 321-1002

OWNER . . : C&J DEVELOPMENT #4 PHONE : (910) 321-1002

PARCEL . . : 01-0513- - -0217- -04-

APPL NUMBER: 08-50020919 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
DIRECTIONS : 210 TOWARDS FAYETTEVILLE, TURN RIGHT AT
LIGHT ONTO RAY RD, GO DOWN 1 MILES OR
LESS AND TURN ON CREEKSVILLE CHURCH RD
TIL YOU COME TO SUBD.
T/S: 09/15/2008 12:03 PM DJOHNSON --
JAYLIN OAKS LOT 4

STRUCTURE: 000 000 74X53 CRAWL 3BED/2BATH W/GAR & PATIO

FLOOD ZONE . . . . : FLOOD ZONE X
# BEDROOMS . . . . . . . . : 3.00 PROPOSED USE . . . . . . . : SFD
SEPTIC - EXISTING? . . . . : NEW WATER SUPPLY . . . . . . . : COUNTY

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD
REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS

B101 01 7/17/09 TI - R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001795681
-/ Z'o? éé /g please schedule for am insp. with lots 2 and 3. temp power

pole unlikely to be in place.

7 -

/c/e
---------------------------------- _ -~ COMMENTS AND NOTES ~---=----=---==-=-—-=-=-=---—---—-——-----



POREPARED 7/24/09, 13:58:53 INSPECTION TICKET

PAGE 5

Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 7/27/09
ADDRESS 80 JAYLIN BLVD SUBDIV: JAYLIN OAKS
CONTRACTOR FAMILY HOME CONSTRUCTION PHONE (910) 321-1002
OWNER C&J DEVELOPMENT #4 PHONE (910) 321-1002
PARCEL 01-0513- - -0217- -04-
APPIL NUMBER: 08-50020919 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
DIRECTIONS 210 TOWARDS FAYETTEVILLE, TURN RIGHT AT
LIGHT ONTO RAY RD, GO DOWN 1 MILES OR
LESS AND TURN ON CREEKSVILLE CHURCH RD
TIL YOU COME TO SUBD.
T/S: 09/15/2008 12:03 PM DJOHNSON --
JAYLIN OAKS LOT 4
STRUCTURE: 000 000 74X53 CRAWL 3BED/2BATH W/GAR & PATIO
FLOOD ZONE . FLOOD ZONE X
# BEDROOMS . . . . : 3.00 PROPOSED USE SFD
SEPTIC - EXISTING? NEW WATER SUPPLY COUNTY
PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD
REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS
B101 01 7/17/09 JH R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001795681
7/17/09 AP please schedule for am insp. with lots 2 and 3. temp power
pole unlikely to be in place.
no t-pole7/2009 01:00 PM JHALL ------------------------~
A814 01 7/23/09 FB ADDRESS CONFIRMATION VRU #: 001798594
7/23/09 AP T/S: 07/23/2009 04:38 PM FBURGESS -----------=---------~
80 JAYLIN BLVD SPRING LAKE, NC 28390 LOT 4
B103 01 7/27/09 R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001800325

Seal afl /9"'\7L s i Block 4rock

T
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PAGE 9

PREPARED 7/28/09, 13:58:35 INSPECTION TICKET
Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 7/29/09
ADDRESS 80 JAYLIN BLVD SUBDIV: JAYLIN OAKS
CONTRACTOR FAMILY HOME CONSTRUCTION PHONE (910) 321-1002
OWNER C&J DEVELOPMENT #4 PHONE (910) 321-1002
PARCEL 01-0513- - -0217- -04-
APPL NUMBER: 08-50020919 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
DIRECTIONS 210 TOWARDS FAYETTEVILLE, TURN RIGHT AT
LIGHT ONTO RAY RD, GO DOWN 1 MILES OR
LESS AND TURN ON CREEKSVILLE CHURCH RD
TIL YOU COME TO SURBD.
T/S: 09/15/2008 12:03 PM DJOHNSON --
JAYLIN OAKS LOT 4
STRUCTURE: 000 000 74X53 CRAWL 3BED/2BATH W/GAR & PATIO
FLOOD ZONE . FLOOD ZONE X
# BEDROOMS . . . . . . . . : 3.00 PROPOSED USE SFD
SEPTIC - EXISTING? NEW WATER SUPPLY COUNTY
PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD
REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS
B101 01 7/17/09 JH R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001795681
7/17/09 AP please schedule for am insp. with lots 2 and 3. temp power
pole unlikely to be in place.
no t-pole7/2009 01:00 PM JHALL ------------------------=~
A814 01 7/23/08 FB ADDRESS CONFIRMATION VRU #: 001798594
7/23/09 AP T/S: 07/23/2009 04:38 PM FBURGESS ----------------------
80 JAYLIN BLVD SPRING LAKE, NC 28390 LOT 4
B103 01 7/27/09 JH R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001800325
7/27/09 DA Fill all joints in block work inside & out of foundation
wall.
B103 02 7/29/09

2,2‘%05

——————— COMMENTS AND NOTES

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMi/FVC POLE VRU #: 001801752

7- /o/e passe



PREPARED 9/17/09, 13:59:22 INSPECTION TICKET PAGE 8
Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 9/18/09
ADDRESS 80 JAYLIN BLVD SUBDIV: JAYLIN OAKS
CONTRACTOR FAMILY HOME CONSTRUCTION PHONE (910) 321-1002
OWNER C&J DEVELOPMENT #4 PHONE (910) 321-1002
PARCEL 01-0513- - -0217- -04-
APPI, NUMBER: 08-50020919 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
DIRECTIONS 210 TOWARDS FAYETTEVILLE, TURN RIGHT AT
LIGHT ONTO RAY RD, GO DOWN 1 MILES OR
LESS AND TURN ON CREEKSVILLE CHURCH RD
TIL YOU COME TO SUBD.
T/S: 09/15/2008 12:03 PM DJOHNSON -~
JAYLIN OAKS LOT 4
STRUCTURE: 000 000 74X53 CRAWL 3BED/2BATH W/GAR & PATIO
FLOOD ZONE FLOOD ZONE X
# BEDROOMS . . . . : 3.00 PROPOSED USE SFD
SEPTIC - EXISTING? NEW WATER SUPPLY COUNTY
PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD
REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS
B101 01 7/17/09 JH R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001795681
7/17/09 AP please schedule for am insp. with lots 2 and 3. temp power
pole unlikely to be in place.
no t-pole7/2009 01:00 PM JHALL -------------------------
A814 01 7/23/09 FB ADDRESS CONFIRMATION VRU #: 001798594
7/23/09 AP T/S: 07/23/2009 04:38 PM FBURGESS ----------==-==-==-=-—-----
80 JAYLIN BLVD SPRING LAKE, NC 28390 LOT 4
B103 01 7/27/09 JH R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001800325
7/27/09 DA Fill all joints in block work inside & out of foundation
wall.
B103 02 7/29/09 JH R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001801752
7/29/09 AP t-pole passed09 11:47 AM JHALL ------------=-----------=
P309 01 R*PLUMB UNDER SLAB VRU #: 001823871

Zﬂ}B{if



PREPARED 9/22/09, 14:17:01 INSPECTION TICKET PAGE 5
Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 9/23/09
ADDRESS 80 JAYLIN BLVD SUBDIV: JAYLIN OAKS
CONTRACTOR FAMILY HOME CONSTRUCTION PHONE (910) 321-1002
OWNER C&J DEVELOPMENT #4 PHONE (910) 321-1002
PARCEL 01-0513- - -0217- -~04-
APPL NUMBER: 08-50020919 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
DIRECTIONS 210 TOWARDS FAYETTEVILLE, TURN RIGHT AT
LIGHT ONTO RAY RD, GO DOWN 1 MILES OR
LESS AND TURN ON CREEKSVILLE CHURCH RD
TIL YOU COME TO SUBD.
T/S: 09/15/2008 12:03 PM DJOHNSON --
JAYLIN OAKS LOT 4
STRUCTURE: 000 000 74X53 CRAWL 3BED/2BATH W/GAR & PATIO
FLOOD ZONE FLOOD ZONE X
# BEDROOMS . . . . 3.00 PROPOSED USE SFD
SEPTIC - EXISTING? NEW WATER SUPPLY COUNTY
PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD
REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS
B101 01 7/17/09 JH R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001795681
7/17/09 AP please schedule for am insp. with lots 2 and 3. temp power
pole unlikely to be in place.
no t-pole7/2009 01:00 PM JHALL ------------—--~—-~—~—~—~—~~—~—--
A814 01 7/23/09 FB ADDRESS CONFIRMATION VRU #: 001798594
7/23/09 AP T/S: 07/23/2009 04:38 PM FBURGESS ----------ommmmmmmmo oo
80 JAYLIN BLVD SPRING LAKE, NC 28390 LOT 4
B103 01 7/27/09 JH R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001800325
7/27/09 DA Fill all joints in block work inside & out of foundation
wall.
B103 02 7/29/09 JH R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001801752
7/29/09 AP t-pole passed09 11:47 AM JHALL -----------o-ommmmomoooo
P309 01 9/18/09 JH R*PLUMB UNDER SLAB VRU #: 001823871
9/18/09 AP e e e e e e e m e m
B111 01 R*BLDG SLAB INSP VRU #: 001826106

/23/09 TI
497-69 47K

HE CALLED IT A SLAB INSULATION.



PREPARED

7/02/10, 14:09:14

Harnett County

INSPECTION TICKET
INSPECTOR: IVR

PAGE 3
DATE 7/06/10
JAYLIN OAKS

(910) 321-1002

(910) 321-1002

ADDRESS 80 JAYLIN BLVD SUBDIV:
CONTRACTOR FAMILY HOME CONSTRUCTION PHONE
OWNER C&J DEVELOPMENT #4 PHONE
PARCEL 01-0513- - -0217- -04-

APPL, NUMBER: 08-50020919 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

DIRECTIONS 210 TOWARDS FAYETTEVILLE, TURN RIGHT AT
LIGHT ONTO RAY RD, GO DOWN 1 MILES OR
LESS AND TURN ON CREEKSVILLE CHURCH RD
TIL YOU COME TO SUBD.
T/S: 09/15/2008 12:03
JAYLIN OAKS LOT 4

PM DJOHNSON --

STRUCTURE: 000 000 74X53 CRAWL 3BED/2BATH W/GAR & PATIO

FLOOD ZONE .
# BEDROOMS . . . .
SEPTIC - EXISTING?

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD

REQUESTED INSP
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT
B101 01 7/17/09 JH
7/17/09 AP
A814 01 7/23/09 FB
7/23/09 AP
B103 01 7/27/09 JH
7/27/09 DA
B103 02 7/29/09 JH
7/29/09 AP
P309 01 9/18/09 JH
9/18/09 AP
B11l1l 01 9/23/09 JH
9/23/09 AP
R425 01

FLOOD ZONE X

?ﬁp;ﬁlo z; ,

3.00 PROPOSED USE . . . . . . . : SFD
WATER SUPPLY COUNTY
DESCRIPTION
RESULTS/COMMENTS

R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001795681
please schedule for am insp. with lots 2 and 3.
pole unlikely to be in place.

no t-pole7/2009 01:00 PM JHALL -----=---==-----=--=~-=--<=
ADDRESS CONFIRMATION VRU #: 001798594

T/S: 07/23/2009 04:38 PM FBURGESS -----=--=--=-=-=-==--=----
80 JAYLIN BLVD SPRING LAKE, NC 28390 LOT 4

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001800325

Fill all joints in block work inside & out of foundation
wall.

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001801752

t-pole passed09 11:47 AM JHALL --------------"---"=°°-°°7
R*PLUMB UNDER SLAB VRU #: 001823871

R*BLDG SLAB INSP VRU #: 001826106

HE CALLED IT A SLAB INSULATION.

temp power

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001949726



PREPARED 7/13/10, 14:06:02 INSPECTION TICKET PAGE 3

Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 7/14/10
ADDRESS . : 80 JAYLIN BLVD SUBDIV: JAYLIN OAKS

CONTRACTOR : FAMILY HOME CONSTRUCTION PHONE : (910) 321-1002

OWNER . . : C&J DEVELOPMENT #4 PHONE : (910) 321-1002

PARCEL . . : 01-0513- - -0217- -04-

APPL NUMBER: 08-50020919 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
DIRECTIONS : 210 TOWARDS FAYETTEVILLE, TURN RIGHT AT
LIGHT ONTO RAY RD, GO DOWN 1 MILES OR
LESS AND TURN ON CREEKSVILLE CHURCH RD
TIL YOU COME TO SUBD.
T/S: 09/15/2008 12:03 PM DJOHNSON --
JAYLIN OAKS LOT 4

STRUCTURE: 000 000 74X53 CRAWL 3BED/2BATH W/GAR & PATIO

FLOOD ZONE . . . . : FLOOD ZONE X
# BEDROOMS . . . . . . . . : 3.00 PROPOSED USE . . . . . . . : SFD
SEPTIC - EXISTING? . . . . : NEW WATER SUPPLY . . . . . . . : COUNTY

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD
REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS
B101 01 7/17/09 JH R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001795681
7/17/09 AP please schedule for am insp. with lots 2 and 3. temp power
pole unlikely to be in place.
no t-pole7/2009 01:00 PM JHALL -------------mmmmao——___

A814 01 7/23/09 FB ADDRESS CONFIRMATION VRU #: 001798594
7/23/09 AP T/S: 07/23/2009 04:38 PM FBURGESS ---c-cccccmmmmmcceao o
80 JAYLIN BLVD SPRING LAKE, NC 28390 LOT 4
B103 01 7/27/09 JH R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001800325
7/27/09 DA Fill all joints in block work inside & out of foundation
wall.
B103 02 7/29/09 JH R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001801752
7/29/09 AP t-pole passed09 11:47 AM JHALL ---------mecmmmmmmmme e
P30S 01 9/18/09 JH R*PLUMB UNDER SLAB VRU #: 001823871
9/18/09 AP e
B111 01 9/23/09 JH R*BLDG SLAB INSP VRU #: 001826106
9/23/09 AP HE CALLED IT A SLAB INSULATION.
R425 01 7/06/10 ] FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001949726
7/06/10 ‘QNail all 2 ply truss per drawings . 2)Fire caulk
missing throughout house @ top plate. 3)Anchor bolts every

6' & 1' from corners, need engineer letter for red heads.
{7Duct not connected to exhaust fans for bathrooms. f¥Gas
line needs to be labeled in attic every 5'. A2 truss
missing strapping @ joint 9. 7)Windows @ front door need to
be tempered. 8)10psi on gas lines.

R425 02 ;}/14/10 FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001953645 ,
LD !; Jea 4 ) 3,745 were ned Corrected

-------------------------------------- COMMENTS AND NOTES == === === =-= === -m oo mmmmommemoomeooo



PIPAKED

7/14/10,

Harnett County
80 JAYLIN BLVD
FAMILY HOME CONSTRUCTION PHONE : (910) 321-1002

ADDRESS
CONTRACTOR

OWNER
PARCE

APPL NUMBER:
DIRECTIONS

L

C&J DEVELOPMENT #4

01-0513-

13:

57:52

INSPECTION TICKET PAGE 3
INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 7/15/10

SUBDIV: JAYLIN OAKS

PHONE : (910) 321-1002

- -0217- -04-

08-50020919 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

210 TOWARDS FAYETTEVILLE, TURN RIGHT AT
LIGHT ONTO RAY RD, GO DOWN 1 MILES OR
LESS AND TURN ON CREEKSVILLE CHURCH RD
TIL YOU COME TO SUBD.

T/S: 09/15/2008

JAYLIN OAKS LOT 4

12:03 PM DJOHNSON --

000 000 74X53 CRAWL 3BED/2BATH W/GAR & PATIO

STRUCTURE:
FLOOD ZONE
# BEDROOMS

SEPTIC - EXISTING?

FLOOD ZONE X

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD

REQUESTED

INSP

3.00 PROPOSED USE . . . . . . . : SFD
NEW WATER SUPPLY . . . . . . . : COUNTY
DESCRIPTION
RESULTS/COMMENTS

TYP/SQ

B101

A814

B103

B103

P309

B111

R425

R425

R325

» 7[0:/\0.{

01

01

01

02

01

01

01

02

01

COMPLETED

7/17/09
7/17/09

7/23/09
7/23/09

7/27/09
7/27/09

7/29/09
7/29/09
9/18/09
9/18/09
9/23/09
9/23/09

7/06/10
7/06/10

7/14/10

7/15/10

RESULT

FB
AP

JH
DA

AP
JH
AP
JH
AP

JH
DA

R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001795681

please schedule for am insp. with lots 2 and 3. temp power
pole unlikely to be: in place.

no t-pole7/2009 01:00 PM JHALL ------=---=--—---—-———~—~——~—-
ADDRESS CONFIRMATION VRU #: 001798594

T/S: 07/23/2009 04:38 PM FBURGESS ----~-=-----w-cmou-ue_-
80 JAYLIN BLVD SPRING LAKE, NC 28350 LOT 4

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001800325

Fill all joints in block work inside & out of foundation
wall.

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU $#: 001801752

t-pole passed09 11:47 AM JHALL ------------~-------c-----
R*PLUMB UNDER SLAB VRU #: 001823871

R*BLDG SLAB INSP VRU #: 001826106

HE CALLED IT A SLAB INSULATION.

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001949726

1)Nail all 2 ply truss per drawings . 2)Fire caulk

missing throughout house @ top plate. 3)Anchor bolts every
6' & 1' from corners, need engineer letter for red heads.
4)Duct not connected to exhaust fans for bathrooms. 5)Gas
line needs to be labeled in attic every 5'. 6)A2 truss
missing strapping @ joint 9. 7)Windows @ front door need to
be tempered. 8)10psi on gas lines.

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001953645

THREE TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001954551
Please schedule for after 12 noon inspection. Thx, Steve

(éji;i;s%ACAn &red bvnh\dhqfv o AVJAZ '5??l‘/'¢x£\¥3h/vj%dbbr\
- Co

NTS AND NOTES - ------=-=- == === —mmmmmmmmmm e



-‘ul L& 10 02:31p COMPLETE ENGINEERING 910-497-5351 p.2

Complete Engineering & Consulting, PLLC
4721 Ray Road
Spring Lake, North Carolina 28390
910-497-6703 Fax: 910-497-5351

July 8, 2010

From: .Michael A. Cavnar P.E
Engineer Consultant

To: Family Home Construction, Inc
2653 Hope Mills Road
Fayetteville, N.C. 28306

RE: Lot # 4 Jaylin Oaks.

On 7/8/10 an inspection was conducted pertaining to anchor bolt installation and span of anchor bolt. Lot
# 4 home is a concrete slab system. Area of concern was not enough anchor bolts used. To correct this
problem use 2" X 12™ anchor bolts around entire perimeter walls of the house and along interior load
bearing walls, span 6’ or less, 12” from all ends. The interior load bearing walls must also have the wet set
method. We need to install /57 X 127 anchor bolts, 47inches of bolt above finished concrete, 8 embedded
in block filled cells or slab. Drill holes, insert anchor bolt, use a two part epoxy (F astenal) carries several
singular tube types part # Unitex 0162483 or Redhead A7-0217278. This will bond the anchor bolt with
the concrete. Approximately 1010 15 anchor bolts will be needed around the house.

ikl e

ichae] A. Cavnar P.E.




PAGE 2

PREPARED 7/16/10, 14:00:56 INSPECTION TICKET
Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 7/19/10
ADDRESS 80 JAYLIN BLVD SUBDIV: JAYLIN OAKS
CONTRACTOR FAMILY HOME CONSTRUCTION PHONE (910) 321-1002
OWNER .* . C&J DEVELOPMENT #4 PHONE (910) 321-1002
PARCEL 01-0513- - -0217- -04-
APPL NUMBER: 08-50020919 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
DIRECTIONS 210 TOWARDS FAYETTEVILLE, TURN RIGHT AT
LIGHT ONTO RAY RD, GO DOWN 1 MILES OR
LESS AND TURN ON CREEKSVILLE CHURCH RD
TIL YOU COME TO SUBD.
T/S: 09/15/2008 12:03 PM DJOHNSON --
JAYLIN OAKS LOT 4
STRUCTURE: 000 000 74X53 CRAWL 3BED/2BATH W/GAR & PATIO
FLOOD ZONE FLOOD ZONE X
# BEDROOMS . . . . : 3.00 PROPOSED USE SFD
SEPTIC - EXISTING? NEW WATER SUPPLY COUNTY
PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD
REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS
B101 01 7/17/09 JH R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001795681
7/17/09 AP please schedule for am insp. with lots 2 and 3. temp power
pole unlikely to be in place.
no t-pole7/2009 01:00 PM JHALL -----=-=-=-===-====--=-=~-~=
A814 01 7/23/09 FB ADDRESS CONFIRMATION VRU #: 001798594
7/23/09 AP /S: 07/23/2009 04:38 PM FBURGESS -----------=-=-=-=----
80 JAYLIN BLVD SPRING LAKE, NC 28390 LOT 4
B103 01 7/27/09 JH R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001800325
7/27/09 DA Fill all joints in block work inside & out of foundation
wall.
B103 02 7/29/09 JH R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001801752
7/29/09 AP t-pole passed09 11:47 AM JHALL ---------=--"-"-""7"7"°77°°7
P309 01 9/18/09 JH R*PLUMB UNDER SLAB VRU #: 001823871
9/18/09 AP mrmmmmosssomooomoTTmoTTmETTTOT
B111 01 9/23/09 JH R*BLDG SLAB INSP VRU #: 001826106
9/23/09 AP HE CALLED IT A SLAB INSULATION.
R425 01 7/06/10 JH FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001949726
7/06/10 DA 1)Nail all 2 ply truss per drawings 2)Fire caulk
missing throughout house @ top plate. 3)Anchor bolts every
6' & 1' from corners, need engineer letter for red heads.
4)Duct not connected to exhaust fans for bathrooms. 5)Gas
line needs to be labeled in attic every 5'. 6)A2 truss
missing strapping @ joint 9. 7)Windows @ front door need to
be tempered. 8)10psi on gas lines.
R425 02 7/14/10 JH FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001953645
7/14/10 DP Ttems # 2,3,7 & 8 from previous violations were not
corrected
R325 01 7/15/10 JH THREE TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001954551
7/15/10 AP Please schedule for after 12 noon inspection. Thx, Steve
987-2020
Check tempered windows on both sides of front door @ final
inspection.
I129 01 7/19/10 TI R*INSULATION INSPECTION VRU #: 001955921
(4 géé ZZ ready for insulation inspection

COMMENTS AND NOTES



e

PREPAREBD 9/02/10,

Harnett County

ADDRESS .{:
CONTRACTOR? :

OWNER
PARCEL

APPL NUMBER:

DIRECTIONS

STRUCTURE:
FLOOD ZONE
# BEDROOMS

-——

01-0513-

14:00:31

80 JAYLIN BLVD
FAMILY HOME CONSTRUCTION PHONE : (910) 321-1002
C&J DEVELOPMENT #4

INSPECTION TICKET PAGE

2

INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 9/03/10

SUBDIV: JAYLIN OAKS

PHONE : (910) 321-1002
-04-

08-50020919 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

210 TOWARDS FAYETTEVILLE, TURN RIGHT AT
LIGHT ONTO RAY RD, GO DOWN 1 MILES OR
LESS AND TURN ON CREEKSVILLE CHURCH RD
TIL YOU COME TO SUBD.

T/S: 09/15/2008
JAYLIN OAKS LOT 4

12:03 PM DJOHNSON --

000 000 74X53 CRAWL 3BED/2BATH W/GAR & PATIO

SEPTIC - EXISTING?

FLOOD ZONE X

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD

REQUESTED
TYP/SQ COMPLETED
B101 01 7/17/09

7/17/09
A814 01 7/23/09
7/23/09
B103 01 7/27/09
7/27/09
B103 02 7/29/09
7/29/09
P309 01 9/18/09
9/18/09
B11l1l 01 9/23/09
9/23/09
R425 01 7/06/10
7/06/10
R425 02 7/14/10
7/14/10
R325 01 7/15/10
7/15/10
1129 01 7/19/10
7/19/10

----------------------------------- CONTINUED ONTO NEXT PAGE ----------=-------=--=-=--------°-

INSP
RESULT

FB
AP

JH
DA

JH
AP
JH
AP
JH
AP

DA

JH
DP

JH
AP

JH
AP

3.00 PROPOSED USE . . . . . . . @ SFD
NEW WATER SUPPLY . . . . . . . : COUNTY
DESCRIPTION
RESULTS/COMMENTS

R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001795681

please schedule for am insp. with lots 2 and 3. temp power
pole unlikely to be in place.

no t-pole7/2009 01:00 PM JHALL ----=----=------=--=--"""°"
ADDRESS CONFIRMATION VRU #: 001798594

T/S: 07/23/2009 04:38 PM FBURGESS ----=-----=--=-=-=-=--=-<
80 JAYLIN BLVD SPRING LAKE, NC 28390 LOT 4

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001800325

Fill all joints in block work inside & out of foundation
wall.

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001801752

t-pole passed09 11:47 AM JHALL --------=--------=-------
R*PLUMB UNDER SLAB VRU #: 001823871

R*BLDG SLAB INSP VRU #: 001826106

HE CALLED IT A SLAB INSULATION.

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001949726

1)Nail all 2 ply truss per drawings . 2)Fire caulk

missing throughout house @ top plate. 3)Anchor bolts every
6' & 1' from corners, need engineer letter for red heads.
4)Duct not connected to exhaust fans for bathrooms. 5)Gas
1ine needs to be labeled in attic every 5'. 6)A2 truss
missing strapping @ joint 9. 7)Windows @ front door need to
be tempered. 8)10psi on gas lines.

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001953645

ITtems # 2,3,7 & 8 from previous violations were not
corrected

THREE TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 001954551

Please schedule for after 12 noon inspection. Thx, Steve
987-2020

Check tempered windows on both sides of front door @ final
inspection.

R*INSULATION INSPECTION VRU #: 001955921

ready for insulation inspection



R

PREPARED 9/02/10, 14:00:31 INSPECTION TICKET PAGE 3
Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 9/03/10
ADDRESS ./: SO‘JAYLIN BLVD SUBDIV: JAYLIN OAKS

CONTRACTOR;: FAMILY HOME CONSTRUCTION PHONE : (910) 321-1002

OWNER . . : C&J DEVELOPMENT #4 PHONE : (910) 321-1002

PARCEL . . : 01-0513- - -0217- -04-

APPL. NUMBER: 08-50020919 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS
H824 01 8/10/10 oT ENVIR. OPERATIONS PERMIT TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001968510
8/10/10 AP T/S: 08/11/2010 11:22 AM S8ZIMMER ----=--------------=-=-°-°7-°
T/S: 08/11/2010 11:22 AM SZIMMER ---------=----<-------°-°°%

R429 01 /03/10 I . FOUR TRADE FINAL VRU #: 001977669
- 27 WOULD LIKE THIS IN THE MORNING.

-------------------------------------- COMMENTS AND NOTES --------------=-=-===---=----=-=-=--°~



County of Harnett
Building Inspections Department
Planning Services

Certificate of Compliance:___ Occupancy'_L

Certificate issued pursuant to the requirements of North Carolina General Statute 153A-363 and Harnett

County Zoning Ordinances. This certifies at the time of issuance, this structure was in compliance with the
of Harnett and the North Carolina State Building Codes. For the following:

various ordinances of the C {w
Use Classification:, ém Permit Numbers
Building:

S _ , Electrical:

Address: ¥0 Jay [ { oy Insulation:
4 Plumbing:
Mechanical:

Name: g:zm/ll{ H;mw fm'rfu. L’Il)a«/;

-~

¥ 1500 Lo/

FG Home: _
Building Official: /4




